
JUNIOR MALE 132.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Keegan  Purcell Holton 128.0 170.0 10

2 Jaxson Bounds Basehor-Linwood 124.9 155.0 8

3 Brady Myers Basehor-Linwood 132.0 135.0 6

4 Dean Gore Basehor-Linwood 131.8 125.0 4

5 Colby Kimberlin Basehor-Linwood 130.4 120.0 2

6 Hardy Bergman Basehor-Linwood 131.1 115.0 1

7 Hunter Reed Oskaloosa 128.0 0 0

Junior Male 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jaxson Bounds Basehor-Linwood 124.9 285.0 10

2 Brady Myers Basehor-Linwood 132.0 235.0 8

3 Keegan  Purcell Holton 128.0 230.0 6

4 Hardy Bergman Basehor-Linwood 131.1 220.0 4

5 Colby Kimberlin Basehor-Linwood 130.4 200.0 2

6 Dean Gore Basehor-Linwood 131.8 190.0 1

7 Hunter Reed Oskaloosa 128.0 0 0

Junior Male 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jaxson Bounds Basehor-Linwood 124.9 195.0 10

2 Colby Kimberlin Basehor-Linwood 130.4 170.0 8

3 Brady Myers Basehor-Linwood 132.0 170.0 6

4 Dean Gore Basehor-Linwood 131.8 140.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Hardy Bergman Basehor-Linwood 131.1 125.0 2

6 Hunter Reed Oskaloosa 128.0 0 0

7 Keegan  Purcell Holton 128.0 0 0

Junior Male 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jaxson Bounds Basehor-Linwood 124.9 635.0 10

2 Brady Myers Basehor-Linwood 132.0 540.0 8

3 Colby Kimberlin Basehor-Linwood 130.4 490.0 6

4 Hardy Bergman Basehor-Linwood 131.1 460.0 4

5 Dean Gore Basehor-Linwood 131.8 455.0 2

6 Keegan  Purcell Holton 128.0 400.0 1

7 Hunter Reed Oskaloosa 128.0 0 0


